
Soil and Water Conservation Commissio

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Soil & Water Conservation Commission 4,402,400 4,202,000 2,557,400 2,584,900 3,405,000 2,575,500

Total 4,402,400 4,202,000 2,557,400 2,584,900 3,405,000 2,575,500

By Fund Source

General 3,670,200 3,622,200 2,342,200 2,342,200 3,112,300 2,285,300
Dedicated 186,600 169,000 185,200 185,200 187,700 185,200
Federal 515,600 410,800 0 0 0 0
Other 30,000 0 30,000 57,500 105,000 105,000

Total 4,402,400 4,202,000 2,557,400 2,584,900 3,405,000 2,575,500

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,617,500 1,559,600 1,037,600 1,037,600 1,261,600 1,187,700
Operating Expenditures 968,500 545,700 404,800 432,300 434,500 384,600
Capital Outlay 0 38,800 0 0 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 1,816,400 2,057,900 1,115,000 1,115,000 1,708,900 1,003,200
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4,402,400 4,202,000 2,557,400 2,584,900 3,405,000 2,575,500

FTP Positions 17.0017.0017.0017.0024.0024.00

FY 2012 Executive BudgetSection B - 73DFM Analyst: Shelby Kerns



Soil and Water Conservation Commissio

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

2,342,20017.00 2,557,4003.00  FY 2011 Original Appropriation 17.00 2,342,200 2,557,400

00.00 27,5004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 27,500

2,584,90017.005.00  FY 2011 Total Appropriation 2,342,200 2,342,20017.00 2,584,900

2,584,90017.007.00  FY 2011 Estimated Expenditures 2,342,200 2,342,20017.00 2,584,900

00.00 08.20  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

28,0000.00 32,2008.70  Restoration of Health Insurance Holiday 0.00 0 0

00.00 (2,800)8.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

2,614,30017.009.00  FY 2012 Base 2,370,200 2,342,20017.00 2,584,900

13,4000.00 13,80010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

24,7000.00 24,70010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 24,700 24,700

10,1000.00 10,80010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

2,663,60017.0011.00  FY 2012 Total Maintenance 2,418,400 2,366,90017.00 2,609,600

Soil & Water Conservation Commissio
693,900 00.000.00 693,900 0District Allocations12.01

47,500 47,5000.000.00 0 0Agency Support for SWC Expertise12.02

0 (81,600)0.000.00 0 (81,600)FY 2012 Omnibus Reduction12.71

3,405,00017.0013.00  FY 2012 Total 3,112,300 2,285,30017.00 2,575,500

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (56,900)770,100 18,100847,600

0.00% 0.00% -2.43%32.88% 33.14% 0.71%
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